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PRODUCTION SCHEDULE

Tuesday, August 28

Thursday, August 30

Tuesday, September 04 - Review Exercise 01

Thursday, September 05

Tuesday, September 11 - 

Thursday, September 13 - Review Exercise 02

Tuesday, September 18

Thursday, September 20

Tuesday, September 25

Thursday, September 27 - Review Project 01

Tuesday, October 02 -  Exercise 03 / Potluck

Thursday, October 04 - ARUP / Chris Luebkeman

Tuesday, October 09 

Thursday, October 11

Tuesday, October 16

Thursday, October 18 - Exercise 04 / Kazoo Studio Workshop

Tuesday, October 23

Thursday, October 25  

Tuesday, October 30 

Thursday, November 01- Review Project 02

Tuesday, November 06

Thursday, November 08
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Tuesday, November 13

Thursday, November 15 - Patricia Cué - San Diego State University

Tuesday, November 20

Thursday, November 22 - NO CLASS / HOLIDAY

Tuesday, November 27 

Thursday, November 29

Tuesday, December 04   - Review Atlas Project

Thursday, December 06  - Atlas to “Printer / Bindery”

Tuesday, December 11

Thursday, December 13 - Present Final Atlas


